
REGISTER AT 
merrittclubs.com/mpss

MERRITT LIFEGUARD
& POOL OPERATORS



Red Cross Lifeguard Certification
Pre-course Testing:
• Complete Swim (150 yards) / 2 minutes 
of treading without use of arms / Swim 
(50 yards) Sequence

Timed event:
• 20 Yard swim
• Surface dive to retrieve 10lb brick
• Surface and swim brick back to 20 yards 
using only your kick
• Must complete in 1:40.
• Participants must be 15 years old
by the last scheduled day of class

Canton and Fort Avenue locations 
will be offering the Red Cross Shallow 
Water Lifeguard certification – good 
for pools 6 feet or less.

Pool Operator Certification
Upon successful completion of the course participants will 
be certified for 3 years as a Pool Operators. Minimum age is 
16 years old. Register online at merrittclubs.com/mpss.

Merritt Clubs Eldersburg

Saturday, May 16 & Sunday, May 17 from 9AM–5PM

Merritt Clubs Towson

Tuesday, May 19 from 11AM–4PM

Wednesday, May 20 from 10AM–4PM

Thursday, May 21 from 10AM–4PM

Pool Operator Recertification
Merritt Clubs Towson

Wednesday, May 27 from 10AM–3PM 

Pool Operators Certification Courses 
*Ask about our pool operator recertification 
options at trainings@merrittclubs.com.

Cost: $115 Members, $195 Non-members

Recertification Courses
Merritt Clubs Canton

Saturday, Feburary 21 & 

Sunday, February 22 from 8AM–1:30PM 

Saturday, March 21  from 8AM–6:30PM

Saturday, April 11 from 8AM-6:30PM

Saturday, May 9 from 8AM–6:30PM

Saturday, June 13 & 

Sunday, June 14 from 8AM–1:30PM 

Merritt Clubs White Marsh 
Sunday, April 19 from 8AM–6PM

Sunday, May 3 from 8AM–6PM

Sunday, May 24 from 8AM–6PM

Saturday, May 30 from 8AM–6PM

Merritt Clubs Eldersburg
Friday, January 2 from 6AM–4:30PM

For additional recertification dates, please 
contact trainings@merrittclubs.com.

Class Schedules:  

Eldersburg 1
Friday, January 30
5–8PM
Friday, February 6 
5–9PM
Saturday, February 7
8AM–4PM
Sunday, February 8 
8AM–4PM

Canton 4
Sunday, May 10 
2–5:30PM 
Wednesday, May 13
5–9PM
Saturday, May 16
8AM–4PM
Sunday, May 17 
8AM–4PM

Towson 6
Sunday, June 21
5–8PM 
Friday, June 26
4–7PM
Saturday, June 27
8AM–4PM
Sunday, June 28 
8AM–4PM

White Marsh 7
Friday, June 12
5–8PM
Friday, June 19
5–9PM
Saturday, June 20 
8AM–4PM
Sunday, June 21
8AM–4PM

Eldersburg 2
Friday, March 27
5–8PM
Friday, April 3
5–9PM
Saturday, April 4
8AM–4PM
Sunday, April 5 
8AM–4PM

Canton 5
Sunday, May 31
2–5:30PM 
Wednesday, June 3
5–9PM
Saturday, June 6
8AM–4PM
Sunday, June 7 
8AM–4PM

White Marsh 1
Friday, April 17
5–8PM
Friday, April 24
5–9PM
Saturday, April 25 
8AM–4PM
Sunday, April 26
8AM–4PM

White Marsh 8
Friday, June 19
5–7PM
Friday, June 26
5–9PM
Saturday, June 27 
8AM–4PM
Sunday, June 28
8AM–4PM 

Eldersburg 3 
Friday, April 24
5–8PM
Friday, May 1
5–9PM
Saturday, May 2
8AM–4PM
Sunday, May 3 
8AM–4PM

Towson 1
Friday, April 24
5–8PM 
Friday, May 1
5–9PM
Saturday, May 2
8AM–4PM
Sunday, May 3 
8AM–4PM

White Marsh 2
Friday, April 24
5–8M
Friday, May 1
5–9PM
Saturday, May 2 
8AM–4PM
Sunday, May 3
8AM–4PM

Eldersburg 4 
Friday, May 29
5–8PM
Friday, June 5
5–9PM
Saturday, June 6
8AM–4PM
Sunday, June 7 
8AM–4PM

Towson 2
Friday, May 8
5–8PM 
Friday, May 15
5–9PM
Saturday, May 16
8AM–4PM
Sunday, May 17 
8AM–4PM

White Marsh 3
Friday, May 8
5–8PM
Friday, May 15
5–9PM
Saturday, May 16 
8AM–4PM
Sunday, May 17
8AM–4PM

Canton 1
Sunday, March 8
2–5:30PM
Wednesday, March 11
5–9PM
Saturday, March 14
8AM–4PM
Sunday, March 15 
8AM–4PM

Towson 3
Sunday, May 24
4–7PM 
Friday, May 29
5–9PM
Saturday, May 30
8AM–4PM
Sunday, May 31 
8AM–4PM

White Marsh 4
Friday, May 22
5–8PM
Friday, May 29
5–9PM
Saturday, May 30 
8AM–4PM
Sunday, May 31
8AM–4PM

Canton 2
Saturday, April 12
2–5:30PM 
Wednesday, April 15
5–9PM 
Saturday, April 18
8AM–4PM
Sunday, April 19 
8AM–4PM

Towson 4
Sunday, May 31
4–7PM 
Friday, June 5
5–9PM
Saturday, June 6
8AM–4PM
Sunday, June 7 
8AM–4PM

White Marsh 5
Friday, May 29
5–8PM
Friday, June 5
5–9PM
Saturday, June 6 
8AM–4PM
Sunday, June 7
8AM–4PM

Canton 3
Sunday, April 26
2–5:30PM 
Wednesday, April 29
5–9PM
Saturday, May 2
8AM–4PM
Sunday, May 3 
8AM–4PM

Towson 5
Friday, June 12
5–8PM 
Friday, June 19
5–9PM
Saturday, June 20
8AM–4PM
Sunday, June 21 
8AM–4PM

White Marsh 6
Friday, June 5
5–8PM
Friday, June 12
5–9PM
Saturday, June 13 
8AM–4PM
Sunday, June 14
8AM–4PM

PRICING:
Lifeguard Certification
Full Course Members: $329
Full Course Non-Members: $409
(includes CPR mask $15 value)


